
L O C A L

D O M E S T I C

I M P O R T E D

Steamworks - IPA, Pilsner (Vancouver)
Fat Tug IPA (Driftwood Brewery, Victoria)
Forager Lager (Whistler Brewing Co.)

O N  T A P
Steamworks Lager, Hazy IPA (Vancouver)    
Peroni (Italy)                                                
Ward's Apple Cider (Kelowna)
Four Winds IPA (Delta)
Russell Pale Ale (Surrey)
1516 Lager (Okanagan Springs, Vernon)
Sapporo (Japan)

Budweiser
Bud Light
Kokanee
Coors Light

Corona
Heineken
Sapporo
Asahi
Guinness
Stella Artois
Modelo
Grolsch
Peroni

$6
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6
$6
$6

$6.5
$9
$7.5

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5

Can $7.5 - Bottle $6.5
$6
$7.5

$8

$6.5
$7
$7.5

473 ml

$6.5

$6.5

355ml

C-355ml B-330ml
355ml

473ml
473ml

355ml

 C-473ml B-330ml
355ml

473ml
500ml

500ml
330ml
440ml



C A E S A R S

C O O L E R S

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

Mott's Caesar - the works, pickled
bean, chipotle
Walter Craft Caesar extra spicy

C I D E R
Strongbow
Growers - peach, pear
Somersby - apple, blackberry,
mango, rhubarb

Muddler's Moscow Mule
Smirnoff Ice
Stiegl's Radler - grapefruit, lemon
White Claw - tangerine, grapefruit,
lemon, mango, watermelon, black
cherry, lime, raspberry

Street Legal IPA 0.5%
Street Legal Pilsner 0.5%
Corona Sunbrew O.0%

$5.5
500ml $8

$7

355ml

473ml

$7.5

$7.5

458ml

458ml

$6.5
$5.5
$8

$6

355ml

355ml

355ml

500ml

473ml

355ml

473ml

$6.5

$6.5

$5.5



WHITES

LA VIEILLE FERME ROSÉ 

ROSÉS

TEMPUS TWO PINOT GRIGIO
LA VIEILLE FERME WHITE
STERLING CHARDONNAY
AUTUMN GOLD
RAPITALA SICILIA GRILLO* 

LA VIEILLE FERME RED
QUID PRO QUO
EMOTIVO RED
LA BAUME SYRAH 

REDS

6oz / 9oz / Bottle

$7/10/25

$6.5/10/25

$9/12.5/35

$6.5/10/25

$7/10/25

$12/15/40

*organic and vegan

$9/12.5/35

$9/12.5/35

$6.5/10/25

$12/15/40

WINE LIST


